cBioConcept Agarose Promotion

BioConcept Standard Agarose Type LE for Routine Gel Electrophoresis

Cat. No. Product Size Offer Price CHF

BioConcept Standard Agarose
7-01P02-R Type LE for routine gel 500g 270.00
electrophoresis

This promotion is valid until December 31, 2018. No other discounts will apply. All prices in CHF excl. VAT. Please
mention quotation number BAP1218 when ordering or use fax back form on the reverse side. If you are interested in
another package size of our agaroses (25g, 100g, 500g or 1000g) please ask us for a quotation.

TBE, TAE and SSC buffers and Water for Molecular Biology

Cat. No. Product Size List Price CHF
3-07F01-I 10x TBE buffer 500ml 16.80
3-07F03- 50x TAE buffer 500ml 24.00
3-07F00-I 20x SSC buffer, pH 7.0 500ml 14.70
3-07F04-H Water for Molecular Biology 100ml 9.00
3-07F04-I Water for Molecular Biology 500mi 16.00

All prices in CHF excl. VAT.

. Paradiesrain 14 Postfach 427 Tel. +41 (0)61 486 80 80 info@bioconcept.ch
B.'oConcept CH-4123 Allschwil 1 Switzerland Fax +41 (0)61 486 80 00 www.bioconcept.ch

N
\ Y 4



c BioConcept

Billing Address

Company
Name

Surname
Address
ZIP, City

Phone

Maill

Fax Back Order Form
Please fax to 061 486 80 00

Shipping Address (only if different from billing address)

Company
Name
Surname
Address

ZIP, City

Date, Signature

| would like to order the items as below:

Cat. No. Product

7-01PO2-R ¢ o tine gel electrophoresis
3-07F01-I 10x TBE buffer

3-07F03-1 50x TAE buffer

3-07F00-I 20x SSC buffer, pH 7.0

3-07F04-H Water for Molecular Biology

3-07F04-1  Water for Molecular Biology

BioConcept Standard Agarose - Type LE

Size

500g

500ml

500ml

500ml

100ml

500ml

Price CHF

270.00

16.80

24.00

14.70

9.00

16.00

Quantity of
bottles

This promotion is valid until December 31, 2018. No other discounts will apply. All prices in CHF
excl. VAT. Quotation number BAP1218. If you are interested in another package size of our
agaroses (25g, 100g, 500g or 1000q) please ask us for a quotation.

Paradiesrain 14

BioConcept  cH-4123 Alischwil 1

N
\ Y 4

Postfach 427 Tel. +41 (0)81 486 80 80
Switzerland Fax +41 (0)61 486 80 00

www.bioconcept.ch

info@bioconcept.ch
www.bioconcept.ch



