

Agarose Promotion



BioConcept Standard Agarose Type LE for Routine Gel Electrophoresis



Cat. No.	Product	Size	Offer Price CHF
7-01P02-R	BioConcept Standard Agarose Type LE for routine gel electrophoresis	500g	270.00

This promotion is valid until December 31, 2018. No other discounts will apply. All prices in CHF excl. VAT. Please mention quotation number **BAP1218** when ordering or use fax back form on the reverse side. If you are interested in another package size of our agaroses (25g, 100g, 500g or 1000g) please ask us for a quotation.

TBE, TAE and SSC buffers and Water for Molecular Biology

Cat. No.	Product	Size	List Price CHF
3-07F01-I	10x TBE buffer	500ml	16.80
3-07F03-I	50x TAE buffer	500ml	24.00
3-07F00-I	20x SSC buffer, pH 7.0	500ml	14.70
3-07F04-H	Water for Molecular Biology	100ml	9.00
3-07F04-I	Water for Molecular Biology	500ml	16.00

All prices in CHF excl. VAT.





Fax Back Order Form Please fax to 061 486 80 00

Billing Address	Shipping Address (only if different from billing address)			
Company	Company			
Name	Name			
Surname	Surname			
Address	Address			
ZIP, City	ZIP, City			
Phone	_			
Mail	Date, Signature			

I would like to order the items as below:

Cat. No.	Product	Size	Price CHF	Quantity of bottles
7-01P02-R	BioConcept Standard Agarose - Type LE for routine gel electrophoresis	500g	270.00	
3-07F01-I	10x TBE buffer	500ml	16.80	
3-07F03-I	50x TAE buffer	500ml	24.00	
3-07F00-I	20x SSC buffer, pH 7.0	500ml	14.70	
3-07F04-H	Water for Molecular Biology	100ml	9.00	
3-07F04-I	Water for Molecular Biology	500ml	16.00	

This promotion is valid until December 31, 2018. No other discounts will apply. All prices in CHF excl. VAT. Quotation number **BAP1218**. If you are interested in another package size of our agaroses (25g, 100g, 500g or 1000g) please ask us for a quotation.



